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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Santali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Excluding (Environment Studies) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + Percentage Marks in (Santali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A001908949 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  2  126.50  64.29  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159055 SURAI  HANSDA Male No  2 2 UR  10  112.30  56.71  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004697 TANUSHRI  TUDU Female No  3 3 UR  3  99.10  55.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402985 KRISHNA  SAREN Female No  4  1 4 ST  4  98.30  33.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635474 HEMAL  MANDI Male No  5  2 5 ST  4  84.10  66.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181987 SONALI  MURMU Female No  6  3 6 ST  2  83.60  33.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509546 GOBINDA  MANDI Male No  7  4 7 ST  5  76.10  29.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841965 KAKOLI  MURMU Female No  8  5 8 ST  5  32.30  38.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821258 BASANTI  SAREN Female No  9  6 9 ST  2  28.70  44.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739536 ARATI  SAREN Female No  10 10 UR  2  27.20  41.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972844 PARAYANI  SAREN Female No  11  7 11 ST  5  27.00  44.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339280 SAGUN  HEMBRAM Male No  12  8 12 ST  1  23.30  32.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380245 HARILAL  SAREN Male No  13  9 13 ST  3  22.20  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828043 LIZA  MURMU Female No  14  10 14 ST  1  21.90  31.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002050992 MANAS  HANSDA Male No  15  11 15 ST  2  21.10  33.29  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346450 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  16  12 16 ST  10  20.40  41.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759666 BIVAN  MANDI Male No  17  13 17 ST  4  20.00  45.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291649 RANI  TUDU Female No  18 18 UR  5  19.70  31.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684270 BABULAL  HANSDA Male No  19  14 19 ST  3  19.20  26.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001402985 KRISHNA  SAREN Female No  4  1 1 ST  4  98.30  33.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635474 HEMAL  MANDI Male No  5  2 2 ST  4  84.10  66.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181987 SONALI  MURMU Female No  6  3 3 ST  2  83.60  33.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509546 GOBINDA  MANDI Male No  7  4 4 ST  5  76.10  29.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841965 KAKOLI  MURMU Female No  8  5 5 ST  5  32.30  38.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821258 BASANTI  SAREN Female No  9  6 6 ST  2  28.70  44.71  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972844 PARAYANI  SAREN Female No  11  7 7 ST  5  27.00  44.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339280 SAGUN  HEMBRAM Male No  12  8 8 ST  1  23.30  32.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380245 HARILAL  SAREN Male No  13  9 9 ST  3  22.20  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828043 LIZA  MURMU Female No  14  10 10 ST  1  21.90  31.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050992 MANAS  HANSDA Male No  15  11 11 ST  2  21.10  33.29  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346450 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  16  12 12 ST  10  20.40  41.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759666 BIVAN  MANDI Male No  17  13 13 ST  4  20.00  45.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684270 BABULAL  HANSDA Male No  19  14 14 ST  3  19.20  26.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


